STRAINERS - FLANGED
®
01 - 09.5
07.20.GB
FP 110, FP 210
FP 220, FP 230
POWER THROUGH IDEAS

X
XXX
Ordering example: FP210 SA4 25/350-065
4
3
300
XXXXX
25
16
350
230
M
1
40
400
220
9
8
Max. permissible pressure values [MPa]
Material PN Temperature [ °C ]
16 1.60
120 150 200 250 300 350
1.44 1.28 1.12 0.96 ---
400
---
25 2.50 2.43 2.30 2.18 2.00 1.75 ---
25 2.07
16 1.32
25 2.18 2.08 1.95 1.84 1.72 1.66 1.60
16 1.39 1.33 1.25 1.17 1.10 1.06 1.02
40 3.49 3.33 3.13 2.94 2.75 2.65 2.56
40 3.31
1.98
1.27
3.17
1.78 1.62 1.47 1.37 1.32
1.14 1.04 0.94 0.88 0.84
2.84 2.60 2.35 2.19 2.11
®®
®
FP ... 4
Strainer - flanged
Strainer made of spheroidal cast iron EN-JS1050
Stainless screen
Strainer made of grey cast iron EN-JL1040
A to G (according to the Mesh size table)
PN 25
DN 15 to 400
PN 16
Spheroidal cast iron EN-JS1050
Grey cast iron EN-JL1040
 o300 C
 o350 C
Strainer made of cast steel 1.0619
Stainless screen with magnetic insertion
Cast steel 1.0619
PN 40
 o400 C
Strainer made of stainless steel 1.4581
Other material after agreement
Stainless steel 1.4581
1.  Strainer
3.  Execution
2.  Series
4.  Mesh size
6.  Nominal pressure
7.  Max. operating temp. °C
8.  Nominal diameter
5.  Body material
Grey cast iron
(EN-GJL-250)